
CUPRA REFERENCE SADEV DEREFERENCE  DESCRIPTION  

5F6301051

F9052617

CLUCTH-SHAFT 

5F6301079 201039 O-RING 214X3

5F6301105 5990351 PRIMARY LINE GAUGE SET

5F6301107 F90520221 CLUTCH HOUSING

5F6301114 F9046018 PLUG M10X125

5F6301115

103024

BEARING 

5F6301122 101128 BEARING 6195

5F6301130 F90460131 OIL FILTER

5F6301131B 509010 BEARING WASHER

5F6301132 202080 Ø11X1,5 O-RING

5F6301161 F9052323 EXTERNAL PRELOAD TOOL

5F6301163 F9052325 CENTERING

5F6301164 F90520171 LEFT FLANGE BEARING HOUSING

5F6301164A 201131 O-RING 8X2

5F6301185 201101 O-RING 11X2

5F6301185A 201122 O-RING 17X1,5

5F6301189 206081 Ø55x80x10 VITON DOUBLE LIP SEAL

5F6301193 9907003 CIRCLIP Ø20

5F6301194 F9052324 CENTERING EXTERNAL PRELOAD TOOL RACE

5F6301217 801086 SELECTOR SPRING

5F6301329 801126 SPRING

5F6301347 601003 CIRCLIP Ø25

5F6301383 F90520231 COMPLETE MAIN HOUSING

5F6301955 F9052419 FORK AXLE

5F6305107A 201102 Ø34X2 O-RING

5F6311019

CPL15579052021

FINAL RATIO 

5F6311019A

CPL15579052021

COMPLETE FINAL DRIVE 15/57

5F6311079 F9046205 DUG RING HUB

5F6311079B F9052207 DOG RING HUB

5F6311081 F1910201 DOG RING

5F6311081A

F1914205

SHIT RING 

5F6311091 601025 CIRCLIP Ø33

5F6311092 F9053315 PLANET GEAR

5F6311098 F9053306 SUN GEAR

5F6311098A F9053350 SUN GEAR

5F6311105

J829052P03915F

LAY SHAFT 

5F6311115 105045 K47X52X17 BEARING

5F6311116A F9052112 NU207 INNER RACER EVO2

5F6311117 F9052227 BUSHING NUT BEARING NU207 M32X150

5F6311137 F9052004 DIF HOUSING

5F6311138A F1904004 2nd-3rd GEAR INNER RACE

5F6311140 F9046207 6th GEAR INNER RACE

5F6311140A F9015059 1st GEAR INNER RACE

5F6311141 105066 K40X45X13 BEARING

5F6311149

C8217P1323915F

RATIO 13/23 

5F6311149A C8217P2231915F 3rd GEAR PAIR (22/31)

5F6311163 1202011 BUSHING

5F6311169A F9046102 RING

5F6311173 106021 BEARING

5F6311211 499010 M6 NUT

5F6311213 F9046063 REVERSE GEAR STOP

5F6311214 F9046064 COLUMM

5F6311215 F9046059 REVERSE GEAR PINION

5F6311233 F9052317 SUN GEAR BOLT

5F6311234 301387 M8X20 10.9 ZN BOLT

5F6311234A 301293 M8X30 10.9 ZN BOLT

5F6311234B 301188 M8X12 10.9 BOLT

5F6311234D 301378 M8X16 12.9 ZN. BOLT

5F6311349A C8214P2625915F 5th GEAR PAIR (26/25)

5F6311360 F9052400 BARREL

5F6311464 F9046403 DUAL PIN ROCK

5F6311467 206008 Ø30X40X7 LIP SEAL

5F6311467A F9046602 Ø2X19.5 SPRING RING

5F6311469 201164 O-RING Ø29X2

5F6311549 F1910102 PRIMARI GEAR SPACER

5F6311602 F90524261 COMPLETE 3-4 FORK

5F6311602A F90524281 COMPLETE REVERSE FORK

5F6311602C F90524241 COMPLETE 5-6 FORK



CUPRA REFERENCE SADEV DEREFERENCE  DESCRIPTION  

5F6311602D F90524151 COMPLETE 1-2 FORK

5F6311718 F9046206 M35X125 NUT

5F6311718A F9052226 M32X150 NUT

5F6311918 F9045206 NUT STOPPING WASHER

5F6313531 F9046434 SELECTOR AXLE

5F6313581 F0089047 CONTACTLESS ANGLE SENSOR

5F6313581A 2015012 SELECTOR PIN

5F6313582 F0077120 SELECTOR PIN

5F6313584A F14044032 COMPLETE DUAL PIN ROCK PUSHER

5F6313587 F90464381 MAGNET EQUIPED AXLE EXTENSION

5F6313587A F9046445 SELECTOR AXLE BOLT

5F6313588 301513 M5X10 Cl12.9 ZN CHc BOLT

5F6313589 F9052418 POTENTIOMETRE AXLE

5F6315105 F90460581 COMPLETE PUMP

5F6315142 F1404429 CENTERING PINT Ø8X6 2X6

5F6315220 F9046443 SELECTOR SHOULDERED BUSHING

5F6321236 502023 Ø4 WASHER

5F6321243 F00892001 TEMPERATURE SENSOR

5F6321373 301512 M4X10 Cl 12.9 ZN CHc BOLT

5F6321385A 201135 O-RING 10X2

5F6323013 199042 AXK 1730 BEARING

5F6323037 F1904057-1.50 1.50mm CORE DISC

5F6323038A F00850141 BEARING GAUGE SET

5F6323040 F9007320 1.50mm FRICTION DISC

5F6323042 F9052330 DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING

5F6323044 206013 Ø52X68x8 LIP SEAL

5F6323045 F9052332 CENTERING

5F6323045A F90373671 GEARS CLEARANCE ADJUSTMENT SHIM SET

5F6323045B 201129 Ø25 X 2.5 O-RING

5F6323046 201181 Ø260x2,5 O RING

5F6323046A 202068 Ø41x3 O RING

5F6323047 101135 61910 BEARING

5F6323048 F9052316 DIFERENTIAL END CAP

5F6323050 499009 M12X125 K-NUT

5F6323095 F9053309 PLANET GEAR AXLE

5F6323172A 5099078 PIN Ø10,2X13

5F6323376A 801107 PRELOAD SPRING 50-150 Nm

5F6323381 199049 AXK 5070 BEARING

5F6323383A F90523351 EC 12775 BEARING

5F6323385 5001002 EC 12218 BEARING

5F6323725 101004 6004 BEARING

5F6323726 103029 BEARING

5F6323851 106027 HK 5020 BEARING

5F6323924 F9052021 MOUNTING PLATE

5F6325043 F9046014 DEFLECTOR

5F6398001A KITREVST821704 KIT 1 -LIP SEALS-

5F6398001B KITREVST821704 KIT 1 -LIP SEALS-

5F6398002A KITRLTST821704 KIT 2 -BEARINGS-

5F6407280A F90527481 RELAY SHAFT

5F6409104C F90533301 DIFFERENTIAL RAMPS 30/60 + 30/45

5F6409104D F90533166 DIFFERENTIAL RAMP 30/35

5F6409123 201297 Ø102x2 O RING

5F6409133 201044 Ø106x2 O RING

5F6409355B F9052755 LEFT OUTPUT FLANGE -SADEV 2016 EVO 2-

5F6409356 F9012916 RIGHT OUTPUT FLANGE -SADEV 2016-

5F6409483 101073 6010 BEARING

5F6409528 9907092 SB80 SEEGER CIRCLIP

5F6974355 F90464551 SELECTOR CLOSING BLOCK

5F6974359 F9046440 SELECTOR M13X100 NUT

U5F6300001 FOUT9045200 PRIMARY CUP NUT TOOLING

U5F6300002 FOUT9046013 TORQUE SHAFT TIGHTENED

U5F6300003 FOUT9053024 31 TEETH CUP - DISASEMBLY SELF-LOCKING-

U5F6300004 FOUT9052005 COMPRESSING WASHER -SELF-LOCKING CIRCLIP

U5F6300005 301359 SCREW M6X70 BI -CIRCLIPS SELF-LOCKING-

U5F6300006 FOUT9053016 PRE-LOAD ADJUSTING TOOLING

5F6311105A J829052P03915F COMPLETE PRIMARY SHAFT (12/28)

5F6311149B C8217P2124915F 4th GEAR PAIR (21/24)

5F6301131 F9046439 SELECTOR WASHER



CUPRA REFERENCE SADEV DEREFERENCE  DESCRIPTION  

5F6323383 102024 EC 12775 BEARING

5F6323851A F9046204 MACHINED NJ208 BEARING

5F6331173 F1402058 MAGNET PLUG

5F6974359 F9046440 SELECTOR M13X100 NUT

VL1A409355 F9012961 LEFT FLANGE


